LOWPOINT MIDPOINT HIGH POINT
COST WEIGHTED COST WEIGHTED COST WEIGHTED

ADJUSTMENTS RATIO RATE COST RATE COST RATE COST

AVERAGE PER BOOKS SPECIFIC PRO RATA ADJUSTED !%! !%! !%! !%! !%! !%! !!!
LONG TERM DEBT 1.789.698 778 1.790.476 47.9536% 5.1036% 2.4474% 5.1036% 2.4474% 5.1036% 2.4474%

SHORT TERM OEBT 192,332 84 192.415 5.1534% 5.1905% 0.2675% 5.1905% 0.2675% 5.1905% 0.2675%

PREFERRED STOCK 0 0 0 0 0.0000% 0.0000% 0.0000% 0.0000% 0.0000% 0.0000% 0.0000%

CUSTOMER DEPOSITS 109.082 47 109,129 2.9228% 2.8553% 0.0835% 2.8553% 0.0835% 2.8553% 0.0835%

COMMON EQUITY 1,641,032 0 713 1,641,745 43.9702% 10.5000% 4.6169% 11.5000% 5.0566% 12.5000% 5.4963%

DEFERRED INCOME TAXES 0 0 0 0.0000% 0.0000% 0.0000% 0.0000% 0.0000% 0.0000% 0.0000%

0
TAX CREDITS • ZERO COST 0 0 0.0000% 0.0000% 0.0000% 0.0000% 0.0000% 0.0000% 0.0000%

0
TAX CREDITS • WEIGHTED COST 0 0 0.0000% 0.0000% 0.0000% 0.0000% 0.0000% 0.0000% 0.0000%
TOTAL 3,732,144 0 1,622 3,733,766 100.0000% 7.4152% 7.8549% 8.2946%

= =

LOWPOINT MIDPOINT HIGH POINT
COST WEIGHTED COST WEIGHTED COST WEIGHTED

ADJUSTMENTS RATIO RATE COST RATE COST RATE COST

Y.EM.fliO PER BOOKS SPECIFIC PRO RATA ADJUSTED ~~ ~~ ~~ ~~ ~~ !%! !%!
LONG TERM DEBT 1,709.830 (8,642) 1,701,188 44.7740% 5.3277% 2.3854% 5.3277% 2.3854% 5.3277% 2.3854%

SHORT TERM DEBT 252,648 (1.277) 251,371 6.6159% 5.3277% 0.3525% 5.3277% 0.3525% 5.3277% 0.3525%

PREFERRED STOCK 0 0 0 0.0000% 0.0000% 0.0000% 0.0000% 0.0000% 0.0000% 0.0000%

CUSTOMER DEPOSITS 112,880 (571) 112,309 2.9559% 2.8553% 0.0844% 2.8553% 0.0844% 2.8553% 0.0844%

COMMON EQUITY 1,743,447 (8,812) 1,734,635 45.6543% 10.5000% 4.7937% 11.5000% 5.2502% 12.5000% 5.7068%

DEFERRED INCOME TAXES 0 0 0 0.0000% 0.0000% 0.0000% 0.0000% 0.0000% 0.0000% 0.0000%

TAX CREDITS ·ZERO COST 0 0 0 0.0000% 0.0000% 0.0000% 0.0000% 0.0000% 0.0000% 0.0000%

TAX CREDITS · WEIGHTED COST 0 0 0 0.0000% 0.0000% 0.0000% 0.0000% 0.0000% 0.0000% 0.0000%
TOTAL 3,818,805 0 (19,302) 3,799,503 100.0000% 7.6160% 8.0725% 8.5291%

Sebrtng Gas System, Inc.
Schedule 4 Worksheet • Capital Structure
12/31/16

Average
13 Month Averaae Dec-15 Jan-16 Feb-16 Mar-16 Apr-16 Ma~·16 Jun-16 Jul-16 A!!.l!·16 S•!!·16 Oct-16 Nov-16 Oec-16 Per Books

Long· term Debt 1.872.662 1.858.983 1.845.337 1.831.645 1.817.949 1,804.224 1,790,498 1.776.779 1,763.060 1.736,833 1.735.605 1.722.668 1.709.830 1.789.698

Short· term Debt 163.769 163.831 163,856 163.921 163.985 164.073 164.156 164,227 214,293 214,053 254.117 253.384 252.648 192.332

Preferred Stock 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Customer Deposits 106,205 106,405 107.005 107.605 107.655 108,555 108.605 109,455 110.305 110.830 110,980 111,580 112,880 109,082

Common Stock 1,800 1.800 1,800 1.800 1,800 1,800 1,800 1,800 1,800 1,800 1,800 1,800 1,800 1.800
Paid in Capital 774,880 774.880 774,880 774,880 774,880 774.880 774,880 774,880 774,880 774,880 774,880 774.880 774,880 774,880
Current Year Profit i.LossJ 107,444 12,567 38,396 66,084 79,003 94,915 105,170 121,013 129,802 122,640 154,889 178,299 185.638 107,374
Re.-du~e~i E<:tr!itngs !f•efl,'l! \ 557,395 766,092 766,092 766,092 766,092 766,092 766,092 781,129 781,129 781,129 781,129 781,129 781,129 756,979

Common Equity 1,441,519 1.555,339 1.581,168 1,608,856 1,621.775 1,637,687 1,647,942 1,678,822 1,687,611 1,680,449 1,712,698 1,736,108 1.743,447 1,641,032
2

Deferred Income Taxes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tax Crs Zero Crs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tx Crs-Weighted est 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
8 8

Total 3,584,155 3,684,561 3,697,366 3,712,027 3,711,364 3,714,539 3,711,201 3,729,283 3,775,269 3,742,165 3,813,400 3,823,740 3,818,805 3.732,144

Sebring Gas System, Inc.
Schedule 4 Worksheet · Average Interest Rates
12/31/16

lJ Month Averaoe

HNB Credit Line
Interest Rate
Book Interest